FEDERACION COLOMBOFILA ANDALUZA

MANZANARES
Codigo: B1902
Fecha :24/03/19
Modalidad : Velocidad Hora de Suelta:  09:00
Palomar mas cercano: 241791 Ordenada :4317244,74
Club Participantes : 2 Abscisa: 468996,42
Palomas Encestada : 116 100 % =116 Huso: 30
Socios Participantes : 12
N° Pais Anilla O/Cl1 D ZIf Socio Club Hora Dia Dist Veloc Puntos Coef
1 18-180737 1/8 D B1 MORALEDA RODRIGUEZ ANDARAX 12:24:42 1 244827 1196,0283 1.000,00 0,0352
2 18-180692 2/8 D B1 MORALEDA RODRIGUEZ ANDARAX 12:24:54 1 244827 1194,8609 999,02 0,0704
3 18-180754 3/8 D B1 MORALEDA RODRIGUEZ ANDARAX 12:26:14 1 244827 1187,1359 992,57 0,1056
4 18-180234 1/10 D B1 COBOS RODRIGUEZ MIGUEL A. ANDARAX 12:28:26 1 245655 1178,5783 985,41 0,1404
5 18-180162 1/10 D B1 COBOS CORTES MIGUEL A. ANDARAX 12:28:29 1 245655 1178,2956 985,17 0,1755
6 18-180842 4/8 D Bl MORALEDA RODRIGUEZ ANDARAX 12:28:16 1 244827 1175,5458 982,87 0,2113
7 18-180204 2/10 D B1 COBOS CORTES MIGUEL A. ANDARAX 12:29:03 1 245655 1175,1017 982,50 0,2456
8 18-180235 2/10 D B1 COBOS RODRIGUEZ MIGUEL A. ANDARAX 12:29:06 1 245655 1174,8207 982,27 0,2807
9 18-180236 3/10 D B1 COBOS CORTES MIGUEL A. ANDARAX 12:29:06 1 245655 1174,8207 982,27 0,3158
10 18-180035 3/10 D B1 COBOS RODRIGUEZ MIGUEL A. ANDARAX 12:29:07 1 245655 1174,7270 982,19 0,3509
11 18-180077 4/10 D B1 COBOS RODRIGUEZ MIGUEL A. ANDARAX 12:29:09 1 245655 1174,5398 982,03 0,3860
12 18-180743 1/9 D B1 VIDAURRE CRUZ FRANCISCO ANDARAX 12:28:33 1 244827 1173,9487 981,54 0,4225
13 18-180662 2/9 D B1 VIDAURRE CRUZ FRANCISCO ANDARAX 12:28:41 1 244827 1173,1986 980,91 0,4577
14 18-180747 3/9 D B1 VIDAURRE CRUZ FRANCISCO ANDARAX 12:28:54 1 244827 1171,9818 979,89 0,4930
15 18-180093 5/10 D Bl COBOS RODRIGUEZ MIGUEL A. ANDARAX 12:29:50 1 245655 1170,7149 978,84 0,5264
16 18-180228 4/10 D B1 COBOS CORTES MIGUEL A. ANDARAX 12:30:28 1 245655 1167,1920 975,89 0,5615
17 18-180027 6/10 B1 COBOS RODRIGUEZ MIGUEL A. ANDARAX 12:30:29 1 245655 1167,0995 975,81 0,5966
18 17-230747 1/8 D B1 NAVARRO PARDO LUIS ANDARAX 12:39:10 1 254552 1161,4494 971,09 0,6096
19 18-180083 5/10 D Bl COBOS CORTES MIGUEL A. ANDARAX 12:38:49 1 245655 1122,6521 938,65 0,6668
20 18-6007749 5/8 D Bl MORALEDA RODRIGUEZ ANDARAX 12:40:07 1 244827 1112,2602 929,96 0,7042
21 17-197509 1/6 D Bl MOLDOVAN RADU S.GADOR 12:48:21 1 252328 1105,0055 923,90 0,7175
22 18-165684 1/9 D Bl COSMIN MATEI EMANUEL S.GADOR 12:50:16 1 253113 1099,2125 919,05 0,7493
23 18-165648 2/9 D Bl COSMIN MATEI EMANUEL S.GADOR 12:50:21 1 253113 1098,8148 918,72 0,7833
24 18-165597 1/10 D B1 MARIA MATEI ALEXANDRA S.GADOR 12:50:22 1 253113 1098,7353 918,65 0,8174
25 17-198625 1/8 D B1 MARTINEZ MONEDERO VICTOR S.GADOR 12:48:39 1 250602 1096,0026 916,37 0,8600
26 17-230754 4/9 D B1 VIDAURRE CRUZ FRANCISCO ANDARAX 12:43:57 1 244827 1093,2217 914,04 0,9155
27 18-180945 5/9 D Bl VIDAURRE CRUZ FRANCISCO ANDARAX 12:44:01 1 244827 1092,8964 913,77 0,9507
28 18-165261 1/6 D B1 DE HARO MARTINEZ JOSE A. S.GADOR 12:51:30 1 252551 1090,9330 912,13 0,9558
29 12-3075 2/8 D Bl NAVARRO PARDO LUIS ANDARAX 12:53:47 1 254552 1088,8330 910,37 0,9821
30 18-6010033 6/8 B1 MORALEDA RODRIGUEZ ANDARAX 12:46:00 1 244827 1083,3053 905,75 1,0563
31 18-180652 6/9 B1 VIDAURRE CRUZ FRANCISCO ANDARAX 12:47:30 1 244827 1076,1626 899,78 1,0916
32 10-319979 3/8 D Bl NAVARRO PARDO LUIS ANDARAX 12:57:11 1 254552 1073,2247 897,32 1,0837
33 13-200653 4/8 D Bl NAVARRO PARDO LUIS ANDARAX 12:57:14 1 254552 1072,9985 897,13 1,1176
34 17-266243 3/9 D Bl COSMIN MATEI EMANUEL S.GADOR 12:56:31 1 253113 1070,1656 894,77 1,1580
35 18-165732 4/9 D Bl COSMIN MATEI EMANUEL S.GADOR 12:58:30 1 253113 1061,2662 887,33 1,1921
36 18-165798 2/6 D B1 MOLDOVAN RADU S.GADOR 13:04:49 1 252328 1030,6815 861,75 1,2299
37 16-267789 1/7 D B1 PEREZ SABIO MIGUEL S.GADOR 13:05:40 1 250487 1019,6214 852,51 1,2734
38 16-214209 2/10 D B1 MARIA MATEI ALEXANDRA S.GADOR 13:12:16 1 253113 1003,3510 838,90 1,2942
39 17-198956 1/9 D B1 SOTO RODRIGUEZ MIGUEL S.GADOR 13:06:08 1 241792 982,3578 821,35 1,3905
40 17-197846 2/8 D B1 MARTINEZ MONEDERO VICTOR S.GADOR 13:20:58 1 250602 960,2797 802,89 1,3760
41 18-180825 7/9 B1 VIDAURRE CRUZ FRANCISCO ANDARAX 13:15:15 1 244827 959,1655 801,96 1,4437
42 17-198822 2/7 D B1 PEREZ SABIO MIGUEL S.GADOR 13:23:25 1 250487 950,9155 795,06 1,4455
43 18-165613 5/9 D Bl COSMIN MATEI EMANUEL S.GADOR 13:26:49 1 253113 948,6364 793,16 1,4645
44 18-165699 3/10 D Bl MARIA MATEI ALEXANDRA S.GADOR 13:26:53 1 253113 948,3994 792,96 1,4986
45 18-165411 3/6 D Bl MOLDOVAN RADU S.GADOR 13:27:56 1 252328 941,7567 787,40 1,5374
46 17-266380 4/10 D B1 MARIA MATEI ALEXANDRA S.GADOR 13:29:27 1 253113 939,3654 785,40 1,5667
47 17-198693 2/9 D B1 SOTO RODRIGUEZ MIGUEL S.GADOR 13:17:31 1 241792 938,9334 785,04 1,6757
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17-198720
16-213249
17-198713
18-165271
16-213268
18-180096
18-165238
17-197746
18-180804
18-165614
17-197589
18-180697
17-197585
17-198727
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18-180056
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16-213324
17-197270
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17-230759
18-180257
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18-180016
18-180148
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18-180157
17-198974
17-205340
16-214838
18-165279
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Socio
SOTO RODRIGUEZ MIGUEL

MARTINEZ MONEDERO VICTOR

SOTO RODRIGUEZ MIGUEL
DE HARO MARTINEZ JOSE A.

MARTINEZ MONEDERO VICTOR

COBOS RODRIGUEZ MIGUEL A.
DE HARO MARTINEZ JOSE A.

MARTINEZ MONEDERO VICTOR

MORALEDA RODRIGUEZ
MARIA MATEI ALEXANDRA
MOLDOVAN RADU
VIDAURRE CRUZ FRANCISCO
MOLDOVAN RADU

SOTO RODRIGUEZ MIGUEL
NAVARRO PARDO LUIS
VIDAURRE CRUZ FRANCISCO
PEREZ SABIO MIGUEL

MARTINEZ MONEDERO VICTOR

COBOS CORTES MIGUEL A.

MARTINEZ MONEDERO VICTOR

COSMIN MATEI EMANUEL
DE HARO MARTINEZ JOSE A.

MARTINEZ MONEDERO VICTOR

PEREZ SABIO MIGUEL

MARIA MATEI ALEXANDRA
COBOS RODRIGUEZ MIGUEL A.
MORALEDA RODRIGUEZ
PEREZ SABIO MIGUEL
MOLDOVAN RADU

MARIA MATEI ALEXANDRA
COBOS RODRIGUEZ MIGUEL A.
PEREZ SABIO MIGUEL

PEREZ SABIO MIGUEL

MARIA MATEI ALEXANDRA
COSMIN MATEI EMANUEL
COSMIN MATEI EMANUEL

DE HARO MARTINEZ JOSE A.
NAVARRO PARDO LUIS

SOTO RODRIGUEZ MIGUEL
MARIA MATEI ALEXANDRA
MARIA MATEI ALEXANDRA
COSMIN MATEI EMANUEL
NAVARRO PARDO LUIS
COBOS CORTES MIGUEL A.
COBOS RODRIGUEZ MIGUEL A.
COBOS CORTES MIGUEL A.
COBOS CORTES MIGUEL A.
SOTO RODRIGUEZ MIGUEL
COBOS CORTES MIGUEL A.
SOTO RODRIGUEZ MIGUEL
SOTO RODRIGUEZ MIGUEL
NAVARRO PARDO LUIS

DE HARO MARTINEZ JOSE A.

Club

S.GADOR
S.GADOR
S.GADOR
S.GADOR
S.GADOR
ANDARAX
S.GADOR
S.GADOR
ANDARAX
S.GADOR
S.GADOR
ANDARAX
S.GADOR
S.GADOR
ANDARAX
ANDARAX
S.GADOR
S.GADOR
ANDARAX
S.GADOR
S.GADOR
S.GADOR
S.GADOR
S.GADOR
S.GADOR
ANDARAX
ANDARAX
S.GADOR
S.GADOR
S.GADOR
ANDARAX
S.GADOR
S.GADOR
S.GADOR
S.GADOR
S.GADOR
S.GADOR
ANDARAX
S.GADOR
S.GADOR
S.GADOR
S.GADOR
ANDARAX
ANDARAX
ANDARAX
ANDARAX
ANDARAX
S.GADOR
ANDARAX
S.GADOR
S.GADOR
ANDARAX
S.GADOR

Hora

13:21:51
13:31:42
13:22:29
13:36:32
13:39:24
13:38:06
13:47:50
13:47:14
13:49:36
14:07:31
14:06:56
14:05:36
14:16:15
14:13:19
14:35:40
14:22:56
14:51:15
14:52:53
14:49:33
14:58:36
15:20:00
15:39:48
15:38:35
15:43:34
15:58:21
15:56:55
15:58:23
17:10:50
17:37:20
17:53:00
18:10:18
18:27:28
18:34:41
18:45:28
19:06:07
19:11:40
19:22:44
07:31:15
07:07:25
07:56:32
08:50:42
09:28:22
09:46:45
09:51:45
09:59:28
10:00:26
10:08:07
10:11:10
10:36:42
11:05:45
12:11:07
17:17:36
18:17:35
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Dist
241792
250602
241792
252551
250602
245655
252551
250602
244827
253113
252328
244827
252328
241792
254552
244827
250487
250602
245655
250602
253113
252551
250602
250487
253113
245655
244827
250487
252328
253113
245655
250487
250487
253113
253113
253113
252551
254552
241792
253113
253113
253113
254552
245655
245655
245655
245655
241792
245655
241792
241792
254552
252551

Veloc

923,3951
922,3445
921,1671
913,2751
896,9256
883,3333
877,4210
872,4649
845,3971
823,0838
822,0938
801,1355
797,8751
771,7145
758,3446
758,1348
713,1302
710,1526
702,7750
698,8316
666,0842
631,6933
628,7292
620,6831
605,0245
589,2185
585,1739
510,3301
487,7474
474,8818
446,4020
441,4127
435,8696
432,3252
417,5962
413,8071
405,5524
359,4084
353,2804
345,0586
321,3305
306,6661
301,6901
289,4315
286,8238
286,5004
283,9559
278,5076
274,8741
262,0331
244,6988
196,6252
186,4418

Puntos

772,05
771,17
770,19
763,59
749,92
738,56
733,61
729,47
706,84
688,18
687,35
669,83
667,10
645,23
634,05
633,88
596,25
593,76
587,59
584,29
556,91
528,16
525,68
518,95
505,86
492,65
489,26
426,69
407,81
397,05
373,24
369,07
364,43
361,47
349,15
345,98
339,08
300,50
295,38
288,50
268,66
256,40
252,24
241,99
239,81
239,54
237,42
232,86
229,82
219,09
204,59
164,40
155,88

Coef

1,7114
1,6856
1,7827
1,7409
1,7888
1,8599
1,8433
1,8920
1,9718
1,9413
1,9815
2,0775
2,0499
2,1749
2,0997
2,2183
2,2026
2,2360
2,3161
2,3048
2,3160
2,3553
2,4080
2,4435
2,4522
2,5618
2,6056
2,5812
2,5965
2,6225
2,7372
2,7188
2,7533
2,7588
2,7928
2,8269
2,8673
2,8786
3,0662
2,9631
2,9972
3,0312
3,0480
3,1934
3,2285
3,2636
3,2987
3,3871
3,3689
3,4584
3,4940
3,3527
3,4134



